
Car#: 2

Racer: Kash B.

The WhatchamacallitCoalville

4/17/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Wanship

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7178 2217.0311

4 2.6908 2219.2132

5 2.677 4220.3443

3 2.6739 3220.5984

2 2.6248 1224.72125

6 2.6868 3219.53136

1 2.6368 2223.70147

4 2.6259 3224.62168

5 2.6589 4221.84179

3 2.6188 1225.232110

2 2.6098 3226.012511

6 2.6109 2225.922612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6527

2.6098

2.7178

2.50

1

4

222.40

217.03

226.01

0.0362 3.0229Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: JD M.

The G.O.A.TCoalville

4/17/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Wanship

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 3.0269 5194.8711

1 3.1658 5186.3222

3 3.1279 5188.5753

4 3.2389 6182.11104

5 3.3098 6178.21115

2 2.9948 6196.96136

4 3.2728 6180.23147

2 3.2008 5184.28178

5 3.1939 6184.68189

1 2.9759 5198.212010

3 3.4268 6172.132211

6 3.4308 6171.932412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1971

2.9759

3.4308

5.58

5

6

184.88

171.93

198.21

0.1514 8.7571Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Macie P.

Wacky WandaCoalville

4/17/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Wanship

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8699 4205.5311

6 2.9388 3200.7122

5 2.8599 4206.2573

4 2.8928 5203.9084

1 2.9359 6200.9195

3 2.8798 4204.82126

3 2.6609 4221.67167

6 2.6639 2221.42188

2 2.6528 4222.35219

5 2.6238 2224.802210

4 2.6148 3225.582411

1 2.6128 4225.752512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7672

2.6128

2.9388

3.75

2

6

213.64

200.71

225.75

0.1376 10.6041Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Miles S.

Speedy Gonzales ???Coalville

4/17/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Wanship

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8808 2204.7521

5 2.9668 5198.8132

4 2.8778 3204.9653

1 2.9278 6201.4664

6 2.9119 5202.5695

3 2.8659 5205.81136

2 2.8249 6208.80157

5 2.8859 5204.39168

4 2.8468 5207.19189

1 2.8999 6203.401910

6 2.9148 4202.362211

3 2.8588 5206.332612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8885

2.8249

2.9668

4.75

2

6

204.24

198.81

208.80

0.0386 2.7204Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Cece P.

Speedy PlumCoalville

4/17/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Wanship

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7368 3215.5211

1 2.7289 5216.1542

6 2.7338 4215.7663

2 2.7319 3215.9194

5 2.7869 4211.65105

4 2.7259 2216.38126

2 2.7628 4213.49147

6 2.7238 4216.55158

5 2.7589 4213.80209

4 2.7218 5216.712110

1 2.7359 3215.592211

3 2.7039 5218.152512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7376

2.7039

2.7869

3.83

2

5

215.47

211.65

218.15

0.0221 1.7261Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Jaislyn R.

Mustang SallyCoalville

4/17/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Wanship

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6129 1225.7421

6 2.6249 3224.7142

2 2.6249 1224.7163

5 2.6079 1226.1884

1 2.6159 2225.48115

4 2.6229 2224.88136

3 2.6109 3225.92157

6 2.6279 3224.45178

2 2.6209 4225.05199

5 2.6188 1225.232110

1 2.6078 2226.182411

4 2.6029 1226.612612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6166

2.6029

2.6279

2.00

1

4

225.43

224.45

226.61

0.0081 0.6968Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Lucy N.

Shaquille O'wheelCoalville

4/17/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Wanship

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6418 1223.2711

2 2.5878 1227.9342

5 2.5929 1227.4853

1 2.5919 1227.5774

3 2.5889 1227.8495

6 2.6158 1225.49116

4 2.6088 2226.10157

1 2.6089 1226.09168

3 2.6129 3225.74199

6 2.6309 2224.202010

2 2.5878 1227.932411

5 2.5918 2227.582512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6050

2.5878

2.6418

1.42

1

3

226.44

223.27

227.93

0.0180 1.5596Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Tayden P.

The RizzlerCoalville

4/17/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Wanship

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.9678 4198.7521

1 2.9638 4199.0232

3 2.8869 5204.3263

6 3.0019 5196.4974

2 3.0319 5194.55115

5 3.0238 6195.07126

2 2.7539 4214.18187

5 2.7759 5212.49198

4 2.7329 3215.83209

3 2.7269 5216.312310

6 2.7458 6214.822511

1 2.7329 4215.832612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8620

2.7269

3.0319

4.67

3

6

206.47

194.55

216.31

0.1283 9.1890Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Wyatt B.

Black ThrasherCoalville

4/17/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Wanship

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 3.0309 6194.6111

2 3.0739 6191.8932

4 2.6608 2221.6863

1 2.6159 2225.4884

6 2.6218 2224.98105

3 2.6199 3225.14116

5 2.6068 1226.27157

4 2.5968 2227.14178

1 2.5928 1227.49189

3 2.6058 1226.362010

6 2.6259 3224.622111

2 2.5979 2227.052312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6874

2.5928

3.0739

2.58

1

6

220.23

191.89

227.49

0.1717 12.7071Std Dev: 



Car#: 25

Racer: Flint M.

DonCoalville

4/17/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Wanship

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 3.4699 6169.9921

4 4.5 6131.0842

1 3.4679 6170.0953

3 3.3098 6178.2174

6 3.3718 6174.9385

2 2.9458 5200.23106

6 3.3498 6176.08167

3 3.2648 6180.67178

2 3.2828 6179.68209

4 3.1908 5184.862210

1 3.4168 6172.632311

5 3.3038 6178.532612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.4062

2.9458

4.5000

5.83

5

6

174.75

131.08

200.23

0.3720 15.9396Std Dev: 



Car#: 99

Racer: Scarlette P.

Red WingsCoalville

4/17/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Wanship

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.8999 3203.4031

6 2.9219 4201.8752

2 2.8489 4207.0483

5 2.9108 4202.6494

4 2.8319 4208.29115

1 2.9438 5200.37126

3 2.7978 5210.82147

1 2.5938 1227.40178

6 2.6059 2226.35199

2 2.5809 1228.542210

5 2.5919 1227.572311

4 2.5889 1227.842512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7597

2.5809

2.9438

2.92

1

5

214.34

200.37

228.54

0.1531 11.9971Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Ila B.

DotsterCoalville

4/17/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Wanship

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6138 1225.6631

3 2.6188 2225.2342

2 2.6198 2225.1573

4 2.6088 2226.1094

1 2.6068 1226.27105

5 2.6068 1226.27136

5 2.6358 1223.78147

2 2.6109 2225.92168

4 2.6038 1226.53199

1 2.6199 2225.142110

6 2.6129 3225.742311

3 2.6259 4224.622412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6153

2.6038

2.6358

1.83

1

4

225.53

223.78

226.53

0.0092 0.7926Std Dev: 



Car#: 55

Racer: Jaxton W.

Orange CrushCoalville

4/17/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Wanship

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6788 2220.1951

5 2.6918 3219.1362

4 2.6899 3219.2873

3 2.6838 3219.78104

6 2.7279 3216.23125

1 2.7058 4217.99136

6 2.7188 3216.95147

1 2.7299 5216.07158

3 2.6828 3219.86189

4 2.6349 4223.862310

5 2.6489 5222.672411

2 2.6348 3223.872612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6857

2.6348

2.7299

3.42

2

5

219.66

216.07

223.87

0.0329 2.6963Std Dev: 


